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Date Start End Event Name
Tue 09/06/2022 12:00 pm 1:00 pm k-12 Principal Leadership
Tue 09/06/2022 4:00 pm 5:30 pm T & L Team Mtg.
Fri 09/09/2022 11:00 am 12:00 pm Hazel Health District Kick Off
Wed 09/14/2022 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Monthly Pre-K Meet
Thu 09/15/2022 3:30 pm 4:45 pm Board Study Session
Mon 09/26/2022 12:00 pm 1:30 pm ECCE Directors Meeting
Tue 10/04/2022 8:00 am 4:00 pm WASA PLC Coaching w/Chris Hanson
Wed 10/12/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Restorative Calibration
Tue 10/18/2022 5:00 pm 8:30 pm Board of Directors - Executive Session
Thu 10/20/2022 8:30 am 1:00 pm RHS ASVAB testing
Mon 10/24/2022 8:00 am 9:40 am T & L Team: iReady Data Presentation
Tue 10/25/2022 All Day All Day Superintendent Search Focus Group
Wed 10/26/2022 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Discipline Workgroup
Thu 10/27/2022 3:30 pm 4:30 pm High Cap Elementary Building Coordinators
Fri 10/28/2022 11:00 am 12:00 pm EOC Exercise
Mon 10/31/2022 12:00 pm 1:30 pm ECCE Director's Meeting
Thu 11/03/2022 8:00 am 4:00 pm WASA PLC Coachingw/Chris Hanson
Mon 11/07/2022 12:00 pm 1:30 pm RHS Scarlett Road Assembly
Thu 11/10/2022 12:30 pm 2:00 pm Elementary Principal Meeting
Mon 11/28/2022 12:00 pm 1:30 pm ECCE Directors Meeting
Wed 11/30/2022 12:00 pm 3:00 pm BSD Interventionist/Counselor Meeting
Wed 11/30/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Assessment Coordinator Mtg. #1
Thu 12/01/2022 4:30 pm 7:00 pm Board Study Session
Mon 12/05/2022 8:00 am 4:00 pm PLC at Work Coaching Session
Wed 12/14/2022 2:00 pm 4:30 pm BPEA Orientation
Fri 12/16/2022 11:30 am 3:00 pm SEB Messaging PLanning
Thu 01/05/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Special Board Meeting
Thu 01/12/2023 1:00 pm 2:00 pm Dual Immersion Planning
Fri 01/13/2023 8:00 am 4:00 pm Elementary Principal Collaborative Team Meeting
Thu 01/26/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Board of Directors - Executive Session
Mon 01/30/2023 12:00 pm 1:30 pm ECCE Directors Meeting


